LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
025 - Calgary-Varsity - MLA Jason Copping

For Expenses Processed Oct. 1 - Dec. 31,2019

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

L

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$129.28
$74.75

$633.12

$3,150.00

$284 51

$129.28
$97.61

$1,147.48

$10,927.28

$284.51

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

35,000.0

35,000.0
50

520

50

7.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
b4 v ME04937 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

M

Receipt Description Gas for vehicle to travel to Edmonton
Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Jason Copping
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance
$40.43 + GST $37.49 + GST $51.36 + GST
PETRO-CANADA centex Bowness
4624 UALIANT DR.NW PETRO-CANADA 5108 Bowness Road N.
CALGARY 4624 UALIANT DR.NW Cal arg Ag7_£3§40(:2
ALBERTA T3A 0X9 SAkSARY 631348030342413“0001
(403) 288-0022 ALBERTA T3A OX9
(403) 288-0022 ltem Amount
6ST 898725054 REGULAR
PCO263946 : 0284201 6ST 8968725054 62.062L&@$0.869/L
TERMINAL: 020284253 PCO267762: 02842081 GST Inc 2.57
PAYPOINT: 026284201 TERMINAL : 020284251 TOTAL: s§3393
PAYPOINT: 020284201
2619-16-28  16:15 Pump#7
2819-16-27 15 - 42
83 Pre-Auth Completion
::::Lan PUNMP 81 SCOTIABANK V?SA
REGULAR A0000000031010
LITRES L 44.260 CARD TYPE:
PRICE/L $ ©0.959 LITRES L 42.370 “""“‘“"““_
FUEL SALES $ u42_uSx PRICE/L $ ®©.929 EXP: 22/0% c
FUEL SALES $ 39.36% EE’T‘EZ%}% %0 9
42 .45 TIME: 16:43:06
TOTAL OWED TOTAL OWED $ 39.36 %E%é
TOTAL PRID TERM: 7307
CREDIT CARD § u42._45 ;:;:;TPMD INVE#: B758B
CARD $ 39.36 00 APPROVED - THANK YOU

* GST INCL. § 2.02

UISA

I I I I IEIEIE W T
INUOICE 084175

AUTH

PURCHASE

T 68016010010 00 027
APPROVED

THANK YOU

-— IMPORTANT --

RETAIN THIS COPY

FOR YOUR RECORDS
- CUSTOMER'S COPY -

LEARN HOW TO
SAVE 3 CENTS/L
EUVERY DAY AT
PETRO-CANADPA.CA/RBC

GIVUE US YOUR
FEEDBRCK.
CHANCE TO WIN
FREE GAS FOR A YEAR?
PETRO-CANADA .CA/HERO

* GST INCL. $§ 1.87

VISA
l'l*!**!**l- T
INUOICE 087081

AUTH

PURCHASE

T 0010618610 00 027
APPROVED

THANK YOu

—— IMPORTANT ——

RETAIN THIS COPY

FOR YOUR RECORDS
-~ CUSTOMER'S COPY -

LEARN HOW TO
SAUE 3 CENTS/L
EUERY DAY AT
PETRO-CANADA .CA/RBC

GIVE US YOUR
FEEDBACK.
CHANCE TO WIN
FREE GAS FOR A YEAR?
PETRO-CANADA .CA/HERD

Customer Copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME04937

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE04486 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking for meeting at University
Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other
$9.52 + gst |

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT

3A_CWT

3A_CWT

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT

Terminal

il

VALID TO;
020CT 19
7:14PM
PAID:
$10.00
ENTRY:
10/2/2019
5:14PM
Ip

o wsE
5 L &
I..szﬁsg ]
;’O:gga =h-ulll
ﬁs%’&gﬁﬁgﬁaﬂ

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE04486

Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE04938 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Meeting w/SSASPG
Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other
$9.52 + gst
ECEIPT T™H
T s YOUR RECEIPT THIS IS YO
prate: [N E—
Valid through: VALID TO:

WED 06 nov 15 o8 mov 1
7:32 PM Pa:

AMOUNT PAID: $10.00
ENTRY TIME: 11/6 J ENTRY:
RECEIPT NO: sséolz'u’ S ;’5’:2‘ ’mm”

AUTH:
',5_ s860
":;ﬁm 0194-1117 B m

$11.43 + gst

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT |

Terminal: MACEWANA_CWT TERMINAL :
- MACEWAN,
Plate: I PUATE:
Valid through: VALID THROUGH:
THURSDAY 07 novio il -
/ 5:22 PM
5:22 PM AMOUNT PAID:
AMOUNT PAID: $12.00 RECEIPT NO: 17523 $12.00 ’
ENTRY TIME: 11/7/2019 3:23 PM ENTRY TIME:
45023 11/7/2019
AUTH: 3:23 PM
RECEIPT NO:17523

TRN: 719FS4C3AD982F71

l_iJ Lad bad 02050595 | od

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.
SE04938 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE05072 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

R«
%m:‘m‘o,s?
Receipt Description Parking to tour the Sinneave Family Foundation
Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other

$714+g$t
_ THISIS YOUR RECEIPT THIS IS YO
il
Plate:
Valid thl:)ugh' VYALID THROUG
H:
TUESDAY 12 novio 12nNOvV19
_ 10:17 AM
10:17 AM AMOUNT P,
AMOUNT PAID: $7.50 RECEIPT NO- -
ENTRY TIME: 11/12/2019 8-47 AM . 127 g::I?:Y TIME:

RECEIPT NO:1442

XEXEXFEATIXE X
o T
TRN: 90389C7

$21.43 + gst

RECEIPT THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT

erminal: Z2Y

Piate: [N

Valid through:

TERMINAL.:

28
ruaTe: I

VALID THROUG

TUESDAY 12 novis 12M0V19

) 11:5
11:59 pM ——
AMOUNT PAID: $22.50 RECEIPT NO: 12560 PAID:
ENTRY TIME: 11/12/2019 10:20 AM ‘C z:#e TIME:
ztx::.:a:at: 1171242019 Y
AUTH: 10:20 AM

TRN: 85284703631D3F0R

NS rewes oo -

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05072

Page 2 of 2



$7.14 + GST

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT

Valid through: VALID THROUGH:
180CT19

FRIDAY 18 ocT19 prosrird

10:54 AM AWOUNT PAID:

AMOUNT PAID: $7.50 RECEIPT NO: 13740 $7.50

ENTRY TIME, 19 9:24 AM ENTRY TIME:

e 10/18/2019

AUTH: 9:24 AM

TRN: 762E29F1BEF4950F RECEIPT NO:13740

B B B3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE05250 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

$8.57 + GST
Receipt Description Parking for meeting at University
Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other

H BB eEEE
= &
allis823s 7 3
E H  EFSE I
N MER$d H:
e S = AH
-5 3% = MsE
cB 3 =B
p— g < m
©o5 g
3
— BREZSE ¥§s 3%
i BEE38E §EF ifg
S?Sa =1 3;; =
3 °F 2 EsF
S Y anue
s“ ™

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05250



[l

e

%,

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP04850 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP04850

Description October 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jason Copping

Employee Number

Constituency

Calgary-Varsity 25 (Jason Copping)

Date Submitted

November 25, 2019

Date Received

November 27, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
5765 Oct 8, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5766 Oct 9, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5767 Oct 15, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5768 Oct 16, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5769 Oct 22, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5770 Oct 23, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5771 Oct 29, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5772 Oct 30, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

316.56 15.84 332.40

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP04850

Page 1 of 1




[l

e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MP05252 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP05252

Description November 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jason Copping

Employee Number

Constituency

Calgary-Varsity 25 (Jason Copping)

Date Submitted

December 4, 2019

Date Received

December 4, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
6546 Nov 5, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6547 Nov 6, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6548 Nov 19, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6549 Nov 20, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6550 Nov 26, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6551 Nov 27,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

237.42 11.88 249.30

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP05252

Page 1 of 1




[l

e, Legislative Assembly of Alberta

% ?, £ MP05493 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
o Bl

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP05493

Description December 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jason Copping

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Varsity 25 (Jason Copping)

Date Submitted

December 11, 2019

Date Received

December 12, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
7044 Dec 3, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7045 Dec 4, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

79.14 3.96 83.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP05493

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR04288 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04288

Description

Claimant Jason Copping

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Varsity 25 (Jason Copping)

Date Submitted October 11, 2019

Date Received October 16, 2019

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
October 2019 1050.00
Grand Total 1050.00

Offce Use Oniy I

] confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04288 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR04849 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04849

Description Member&#39;s Edmonton Rental - November

Claimant Jason Copping

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Varsity 25 (Jason Copping)

Date Submitted November 25, 2019

Date Received November 27, 2019

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
November 2019 1050.00
Grand Total 1050.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04849 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR05251 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR05251

Description Member&#39;s Edmonton Rental - December

Claimant Jason Copping

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Varsity 25 (Jason Copping)

Date Submitted December 4, 2019

Date Received December 4, 2019

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2019 1050.00
Grand Total 1050.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR05251 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

&P, SE04486 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
M

Receipt Description Parking for meeting at University

Member Name Jason Copping

Claimant Alyson Robb

Expense Category Other

CAL GAIRRY C20O - OF->
BRENIWOOGD CENTRE (04)

GST = 1007308949
(403> £9-4311

DZ7LLAND MILK 2% 11 $2.59
PLUS 02 CRFZEA $0 .62
PLUS 10 DEP/FA 10.10
ROGERS SHUGAR CUBE 5 $2.99
SUGARTWIN ORIGINAL $5. 29
PLL BAG CHARGE .09 $0.09% G
6 BALANCE. DUE $10.84

I'VPE . FPurchase

ACCT - VISA $ 10.849

CARD MUMBEK KAXNKAAANAR

DATE /T IME : 10 0572019 G3:09:2H

REFERENCE # Q0100 13940 H

TERM: e o

AUITHOR #
ALl ADOVUGOHIOU3TOL10

Visa Credrt
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

NO SIGMATURL TRANSACT LON
LMPORTANT :

retain this copy for your recor ds

CUSTOMER COPY

AWAKAKAAAAAARARAAARARAANKAAAAKRAAAANNAARN KA K

VISA $10.84
Auth Code =

UHANGE $0.U0

{AX CODE TAXABLE VAL FTAX VALUE

GHT $0.05 $0 .00

Member Number -

CASHIER NAME : SCO3R4q
O304 #3154 H:09:41 DOCT2019
500004 R34
Your Opiniagn Matters!
Share Your Fecdback at:
www. Calgairyeoop . coms feedlza k

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.
SE04486 Page 2 of 3



%‘"’lz.,,waf

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE04486 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Lazy Loaf Coffee and Chat
Member Name Jason Copping

Claimant Alyson Robb

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

LAZY LOAF & KETTLE

a division of TRE Enterprises Inc.

INVOICE

#200, 8 Parkdale Crescent NW
Calgary, Alberta T2N 3T8
www.lazyloafandkettle.com

email: info@lazyloafandkettle.com

Invoice No.: 276213
Date: Oct 05, 2019
Quote Number:
Tel 403-270-7810 Fax 403-270-8739
Sold to: Personal Notes jason copping
2 RECEIPTS : $45 + GST, $24 .85 + GST
GST No.: 89636 3652 RT0001
item No. Quantity Unit Description Tax Unit Price Amount
Breakfast Tray 12|(Each Assorted Muffins, loaves and G 3.75 45.00
scones
Subtotal: 45.00
G-GST @ 5%
GST 2.25
@
—omE L& = ?« & g
R L e - R
z S L1 zRZE223=%T 82 _8%
2 o U2:%F 888%7 (33 2gEeE
. = 7 2 B8R Z2ga_
= o e ™
2 L2 = B n2gus
e @ =3 25238
7 o.';_’-_‘:?_‘p 2BZEZ
=z Ao o=
< e'\)!
2 @ R
B"c\d\ 0 pmaanBBE=T o
- " e m9 T camB8e e
'o_...-cD e gB&Ted
oo =T
| |
Terms: Net 15. Due Oct 20, 2019.
Comment: Customers are responsible to ensure the return of borrowed equipment. INVOICE TOTAL 47.25

staff or on their behalf.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
SE04486

Page 3 of 3




%‘"’lz.,,waf

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE04486 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Lazy Loaf Coffee and Chat
Member Name Jason Copping

Claimant Alyson Robb

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

LAZY LOAF & KETTLE

a division of TRE Enterprises Inc.

#200, 8 Parkdale Crescent NW
Calgary, Alberta T2N 3T8
www.lazyloafandkettle.com

email: info@lazyloafandkettle.com

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 276213
Date: Oct 05, 2019
Quote Number:
Tel 403-270-7810 Fax 403-270-8739
Sold to: Personal Notes jason copping
$69.85 + GST
GST No.: 89636 3652 RT0001
Item No. Quantity Unit Description Tax Unit Price Amount
Breakfast Tray 12|(Each Assorted Muffins, loaves and G 3.75 45.00
scones
Subtotal: 45.00
G-GST@ 5%
GST 2.25
=
—omE L& = ?« & g
gL B A% oo = B
z2 O _, =22 Z5Z=223=%7 | V= i
g o V2i2EF EE8Z 2 2Bk
3 —1 = o~ 22 E28%-
S m— 2 o -«.C;" s = = b=
2T D E "8 8257
g2 Q= = T o28%2
5 (o S _Taom
S g > = —4 L2
= A= x> =2=E="5
_ = — Ss=
= —t L o -
.g)*'w
o2 wee?
RO o wpe2sBBET0 =
o=y 3BRERTTT
oo =T
| |
Terms: Net 15. Due Oct 20, 2019.
Comment: Customers are responsible to ensure the return of borrowed equipment. INVOICE TOTAL 47.25
staff or on their behalf.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
SE04486

Page 3 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

yt

% QP SE02988 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other
$10.29 + gst
WHMOLESALE

NW Calasary #5433
11588 Sarcee Trail NW
Calgary, AB T3R ORIl

06 Henber [N
13,3 3.4

1241043 BUBLY 24PK
DEPOSIT 2.

uxxxx XX X% XBOB Count
SUBTOTAL
TAX
woee TOTAL

XXXXXXXXXXXM
ACCT: MASTE

REFERENCE #: 1320-0010019210 T
AUTH i: 2019/09/05 14:39:02
Invaoice 15921

Purchase

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT : $23.27

IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for yYour records
CUSTOMER COPY

MasterCard 23.27
CHANGE 0.00
G GST 5%

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
PIREXAFIS 14:39:01 543 15 114 22
OP#: 22 Name: SUHKI B

Thanmnk You!
Please Come Agsain

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:543 Trm:15 Trn:114 0OP:22

Total BOB Item Count -.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE02988

Page 2 of 7



&

M

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
o & SE02988 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other

CO-OP

DALHOUSIE CO-0P
GSTH# 10073089
H509 Shaganappr Tr
ph. 403-299-43

#7
q
all N
31

U/LAND 10% CREAMO $2.59
PLUS .02 CRF/EA $0.02
PLUS .10 DEP/EA $0.10
3 BALANCE DUE $2.1
TYPE: Purchase INTERAC
ACCT: FLASH DEFAULTY $ 2.7

CARD NUMBER: xxaxaaxxx»

DATE/TIME : 08/27/2019 08:30:90
REFERENCE #: 0010016980 H
TERM: 3 4

AUTHOR .4 :

ATD: A00O00D027 1010

Interac

TVR: 8000008000

ISI: G000

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001

I agree to pay the above total amount
according to the card issuer agreement
(merchant agreement if credit voucher)

CUSTOMER COPY
AKAXARAAZARARKARKARRAXAKNAKY

INTERAC
Auth Code =
CHANGE
TOTAL TAX

Member Number -

CASHIER NAME: SCO 31
C0301 #3576 8:31:32
500007 R0O31
Your Opinion Matt
Share Your Feedbac
waw . Cal garycoop . com/

KAXRRKRKRAKAXK
$2.71

$0.00
.00

8g

27AUG2019

ers!
k at:
feedback

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE02988

Page 6 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&
o SE03112 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

e perant
Receipt Description
Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other

COSTCO

e e N T

NW Calsarg #5493
11588 Sarcee Trail NW
Calsary, AB T3R OA1

M5 Member
s %% xBottom of Basketexxiy
yerexx % ¥ %% ¥BOB Count O 36

1241043 BUBLY 24PK 89 G
DEPOSIT 2.40
1241043 BUBLY 24PK 7.89 G
DEPOSIT 2.40
169847 FOLGERS 1 g.99
SUBTOTAL 30.57
TAX 0.79
e TOTAL [ 3136 ]
xxxxxxxxxxM
ACCT: MAST
REFEREN : 66291315-001001778C T
AUTH #: 2019/09/10 15:50:55
Invoice Number: 010778
Purchase

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT : $31.36

IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for your records
CUSTOMER COPY

MasterCard 31.36
CHANGE 0.00
G GST 5% 0.79

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 3
I EYOLYALY 15:50:53 543 10 338 37
OP#: 27 Name: KARLA P

Thank Youl
Please Come Agsain

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:543 Trm:10 Trn:338 0OP:37

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts clai i i
L perepy cenfly that the aimed have not previously been paid to my

SE03112
Page 2 of 8



% S

Q;Q' . {d yt

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE03112 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Jason Copping
Claimant Alyson Robb
Expense Category Other

$6.94 + gst

Walmart ;<

HOW DID WE DO TODAY? |

Complete our short customer survey at

| SURVEY.WALMART. CA |

foramonthly chance .

WIN

10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

Rules and regulations apply. See contest nules for details. |

STORE 3011
5005 NDRTHLRND DR NU

403 247 85!5

GV BEARS 062891583043 $3.97 J

X——D —HIVD<

09/11/19 15:44:09

CHANGE DUE $0.00
GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
QST 1016561366 TQ 0001

#_11ENMs so.p I

TC# I

T

##xCUSTOMER COPYwux

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE03112

Page 3 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
& SE03112 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

>

Asspaant &

Receipt Description

Member Name Jason Copping

Claimant Alyson Robb

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Euphoria Cafe

Calgary, Alberta
T3A 221

Euphoria Cafe

+14033130503

8 Varsity Estates Circle Northwest, 110

Receipt #3-17562 TOTAL

$40.62
Item Price
Cafe Latte $4.90
1602
Milk Alternative $0.80
Amenc
Add Flavour $0.70
Whole loaf Banana Bread $13.00
Muffin $3.50
Muffin
Hot Chocolate $4.70
120z
Americano $3.30
8oz
Batch Brew
1262
(3 & $2.80) $8.40
SUBTOTAL $39.30
GST (5%) $1.32
TOTAL $40.62
CREDIT CARD $40.62

Sold by: Matthew O
Receipt #3-17562

RETURN POLICY

Date September 20 2019 at S:16 AM

No refund or exchange on penshable items
15 days full refund on coffee gear anc airplanes that
are uropened / not damagec 15 days exchange or

store credit on opened items

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE03112

Page 6 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

>

Asspaant &

& SE03112 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Tim Hortons Coffee

Member Name Jason Copping

Claimant Alyson Robb

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

5111 Northlend Drve, Calgary, RB, T2L 2J8
(463) 247-5002

Take Qut

3 Take 12 Origaral Blend ¥56.67
150 Tnbits $9.29
50 Toat - Assorted

Subtotal:
GST:
Total Tex:

1sa:l
Change Oue
Cashier: SHIFT 1

GT/HS IR B65278584R 10001
0Y-21-2019 08:24:35 AN
Receipt #: 107218401
Order ID: 107557101
TEm——— SR T T SR T L et
(Uit BT30S T L {BT e kit
InnpeE——— RN S

|

V1SA FIYSSRRRRERY

Lard Entry: InP_I(C Sequence: 060936
Ivans Type:Purchese $66.79
Tern #: 20
REF &: 00000036
hpplication Laoel: Visa Credit
AID #: A000020031010
1UR #: 0000000000
TSI #: 0000
Ruth l:- fpproved

Guest Copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE03112

Page 7 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE05074 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Lunch with Stakeholder

Member Name Jason Copping

Claimant Alyson Robb

Expense Catego[y Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting

$30 91 + gst

STUDENTS UNION-THE DEN
2500 UNIVERSITY DRIVE NW
CALGARY AB

TR

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2019/11/12
TIME 1479 13:04:22
CLERK 1D 9087
RECE IPT NUMBER

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $27.30
TIP $4.91
TOTAL

Visa Credit
0000031010

0000000000~

APPROVED

FF/DT 20
autr [NEG_G 01-027
THANK YOU

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
MERCHANT COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

staff or on their behalf.

T 2 L L L b St
CHECK # 139009 DATE 11/12/19

TABLE # 153 TIME  1:02PM
-- DEN : TAZER =
SEAT# ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT

5  TIJUANA SALAD 13.0C

COBB SALAD 13.0C
SUBTOTAL 26 .0(

GST 1.3(

213

TOTAL 27.3

*************#***#***#****+#* IEETEE RS L2

sSUBTOTAL 26 . 0C
GST 1 .3C
TOTAL DUE z 7 .31

# OF GUESTS

Like us on Facebook
www . facebook . com/DenBlackLounge

Follow us on Twitter & Instagram
@DenBlackiounge

Book your reservations online
www .su.ucalgary.ca/den

GST #108044199

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE05074

Page 2 of 2




CO-OP

DALHOUSIE CO-0P #7
GsTH 100750894
"0% Shaganappt Trait NW
ph. 403-299-4331

DeLAMD 11 18% CF A $4 29
PLUS .02 CRF/LA $0.02
PLUS 1) DERZEA $0 .10
G7aML 28 MILK $1.79
PLUS .02 CRF/EA $0.02
FLUS 10 DEP/EA $0.10
COMPOST CHRG .10 $0.10 G

7 BAL ANCE DUE. $6.43
TYPE: Purchase
AuCl: VISA ¢ 6.43

CARD NUMBER: saxxsacxxxx
DATE/TIME : 1073172019 10 .48.58
REFERENCE & 0010019840 H
TERM: ovATHEcY

AUTHOR #
AlD: ACOUVOVOOLY.

Visca Lredit
01 APPROVED - THANK YoU 027

NO STGNATURE FRANSACTION
{MPORTANT

Fetain Whis copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY

AKKAXKARKAKRAAALARAAARARAAXAAAAKRARKARANAR

V1A $6.43
Auth Code ;-

CHANGL: $0.00

TAX CODI TAXABLE VAL JAX- VALUE

GST §0 10 $0.01

Member  Number -

CASHIER NAME: SCO 54
COG0 11143 10:950- 06 J10CT2019
500007 R34
Your Opinton Matter s!
Shar e Yowr Fes foack at:
www . cal garyeacp . com/ feedizack



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE05250 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

%.wa

%)

Office cream and mini candy canes

o
.mw
a
HE
Cn
2|
msh
8|1Z|8
5 | |z
=l o m.
Q| E =
g18| |3
Sl5|El2
a2s|e
SIEIE|@
3| |8 |
(=0 |W

SAFEWAY €3

Safeway Brentwood
3636 Brentwood Road NW
Phone: 403.289.1424
(GST# B95566788RT0001

Served by: Christine

GROCERY

Crdy Cns Mini Pepmin $4.49 GD
Cream 18% $2.95D
+EHC $0.02
+Deposit $0.10
Creamer Almnd Van $2.99 D
+EHC $0.02
+Deposit $0.10
SUBTOTAL $10.71
5% GST $0.22
IOTAL $10.93
Visa TENDER $10.93
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 3
MERCHAN] 22255760 RF
TERMINAL T SB2225576006
*x Purchase xx § 10.93

CARD Visa RCPT 2585000
NO. :;.:::n. RESP 001

TIME 08:32:26
REF# 001833011

APPL. Visa Credit
ALD  AGODOO00031010

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU

1 AGREE T0 PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING TO THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEMENT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

lerm  Tran  Stare  Opel

11/28/19
6 2585 8813 147

08:32:16

Thank you for shopping
Come Again Soon

X X X x x
Want more deals?
Sign w to our e-mails and receive a
Save $5 Welcome Coupons!
«Terms and Conditions apply.

https:/ /. safeway. ca/ef lyer-sionup

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05250



